CASE
2005848401
2404421301
1105924301
2404557201
1804594303
2504665801
2504673201
2504633601
2504629501
2504624901
2404614501
2504651601
2504601601
2504447001
2204400701
2404445901
2504451801
2504482101
2404532001
2404407501
2304535301
2506133301
2506141201
2505998901
2405680801
2506134801
2506130001
2506137301

*In-Person Proceeding

TYPE
FT
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SD
SD
SM
SD
SM
SM
SD
SD
SM
SD
ST
SM
SM

FT
FT
FD
FY
FY
FY
FY

NAME
HARRIS/ROLAWN/ANTONIO
CARRINGTON/RICKY/SANTEZ
HARRISON/ANDREA/
PATTERSON/RODNEY/LAVERN
VALENTINE/PHILIP/GEORGE
WHITLEY/MAURICE/DONTAE JR
WRIGHT/RICARDO/CORTEZ Il
CHASE/BRAD/DERONTE
HANSHAW/TERESE/ANN
NORWOOD/SHAWN/DANIEL
STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES
REAMER/AJIONA/ALISE
MILES/CONSWALLA/YVETTE
BURK/ERIC/JEROME
CADE/CORY/
CUMMINGS/KELLIE/DELISA-CICILY
DAVY/VEZAREE/AZIZA
JOHNSON/IESHA/DOMINIQUE
PRESTON/PAUL/JASON
SAUNDERS/TONY/RICARDO

BOJANOWSKI/JOSEPH/JOHN JR
MALONE/MICHAEL/MAURICE
SIMMONS/ROBERT/LAMAR
TURNER/JEREMIAH/
BROWN/LARRY/DARNELL
EDMONDS/DECARLOS/EMMANUEL
NEAL/JEFFREY/ROBERT
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PROCEEDING
ARRN ON BW
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
FINAL PRETRL
SENTENCE
SENTENCE
FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL
JURY TRIAL
REVIEW
REVIEW
REVIEW
REVIEW
REVIEW
REVIEW
FINAL PRETRL
HEARING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

JUDGE
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
E. LYNISE BRYANT
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
SHAWN K. JACQUE
SHAWN K. JACQUE
SHAWN K. JACQUE

TIME
8:29AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:06AM
9:30AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:50AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

VIRTUAL COURTROOM
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
233
233
233
233
234
234
234



CASE
2506140701
2506112001
2505958901
2505834401
2506134601
906465401
2506134901
2506135001
2506135301
2506109401
2506107501
2506130701
2506131301
2506128901
2506132801
2506100603
2506099403
2505797201
2405995901
2506122101
2504452701
2504673501
2504672001
2504619701
1904580201
2404626401
2504673301
2504627501

*In-Person Proceeding

TYPE
FY
FY

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
SD
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

NAME
POPE/DEAVIYERRE/ZAHMON
TODD/CHRISTOPHER/ADAM

POLK/ANTHONY/DEWAYNE
ALEXANDER/JOVANTAE/CAPRI
BRADLEY/WILLIAM/
MILLER/DARIUS/DEMARCO
SADLER/LARRY/ANDRE
TURNBORE/JON/ANTHONY JR
EDWARDS/MICHELE/LYNNETTE
EDWARDS/MICHELE/LYNNETTE
HARDIN/KENNETH/LAMONT
COOPER/WILLIAM/FREDERIC
MARKS/BRISHETTA/RENISE
HARRIS/DAVELL/LEE
JENKINS/VAUGHAN/LEE
JENKINS/VAUGHAN/LEE
JOHNSON/DAVID/LAMONT JR
ANTHONY/DERRICK/MARIUS
PERRY/NAKIYA/ROSHAUN
BROADUS/DESHAWN/LAMONT
FISHER/LAZA/
GILES/BRYAN/KEITH
GOODNER/ANTHONY/PAUL
HAYES/DORIAN/LESHAWN
HICKEY/KHIYONNA/LESSJANA
KEITH/LATOYE/SHANWTO
MANNS/TYRELL/LAVON
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PROCEEDING JUDGE
PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE
PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE
HEARING SHAWN K. JACQUE
EXAMINATION SHAWN K. JACQUE
PROB CAUSE PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
MOTION HRG PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PROB CAUSE PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PROB CAUSE PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PROB CAUSE PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
FINAL PRETRL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
FINAL PRETRL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES
PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES

TIME
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

VIRTUAL COURTROOM
234
234
234
*234
439
439
439
439
439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
*439
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
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CASE TYPE NAME PROCEEDING JUDGE TIME VIRTUAL COURTROOM
2504569601 SM MCKINNEY/LATARA/SHANAY PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 8:30AM 338
2504653801 SM REED/COREY/DAZON PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 8:30AM 338
2504642901 SM TINSLEY/JUSTIN/EDWARD FINAL PRETRL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 8:30AM 338
2506040701 FY WHETSTONE/ANTHONY/JAMES REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 8:30AM 338
2504458601 SD BUSH/BRITTANY/DENISE REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:00AM 338
2404611301 SD JOINER/RAYMOND/WALTER REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:00AM 338
2404611301 SD JOINER/RAYMOND/WALTER VIOL OF PROB KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:00AM 338
2504442501 SD LANGFORD/CYRUS/ANDREW REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:00AM 338
2404528501 SD SMITH-LANE/MONIQUE/INEZ REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:00AM 338
2504470601 SD EILAND/JASMINE/RENEE-MONIQUE VIOL OF PROB KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 9:30AM 338
2504519801 SD HUNTER/KEVIN/DURAND JR HEARING KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 10:30AM 338
2506062101 FY JONES/TERRANCE/V-RODERICK BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C. MCCONICO 8:30AM
2506147901 SM GRAY/JALYN/TERELL BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C. MCCONICO 9:00AM
2506120401 FY HILL/HEATHER/KAY BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C. MCCONICO 9:00AM
2506109601 FY JONES/TERRANCE/V-RODERICK BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C. MCCONICO 9:00AM
2506112901 FY SMITH/MACIO/ANTTRONEKASEEN BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C. MCCONICO 9:00AM
2506135201 FY BESTER/ERIC/JR PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS 8:30AM 440
2506136301 FY COLEMAN/JASPER/LEMONT PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS 8:35AM 440
2506135701 FY CRUMSEY/ALBERT/LEE PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS 8:35AM 440
2205902801 FY ALLEN/DEMARKUS/ REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2406085601 FY HARRIS/STEPHEN/ALLEN DISCHARGE KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2405822401 FY JONES/DARTEZ/LAMAR REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2405916901 FY MOORE/CEDRIC/DEVONTE REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
1804627801 SM EFFORD/BRIAN/CHRISTOPHER PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:00AM 538
2504654801 SM REED/CHARLES/CORTEZ FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:00AM 538
2504634501 SM STACKHOUSE/JALEN/AVERY FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:00AM 538
2504565901 SM WILKINS/ORLANDO/LOPEZ FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:00AM 538
2504601701 SM WILKINS/ORLANDO/LOPEZ FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:00AM 538

*In-Person Proceeding



36th District Court
Criminal Division Docket
December 18, 2025

CASE TYPE NAME PROCEEDING JUDGE TIME VIRTUAL COURTROOM
2504477601 SM JEFFERSON/ANDRE/ FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:30AM 538
2504581601 SM JEFFERSON/ANDRE/ FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:30AM 538
2504563601 SM JEFFERSON/ANDRE/JR FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:30AM 538
2505861801 FY JEFFERSON/ANDRE/JR FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:30AM 538
2504622801 SM GREEN/BRANDON/CHRISTOPHER FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:45AM 538
2504589001 SM HAZLEY/BRYIAN/DOMONUAY FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:45AM 538
2504570401 SM YOUNG/KERRY/DEDANIEL FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 9:45AM 538
2404561801 SM HODGE/DAVID/ERIC-COLYN DISCHARGE MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2404539101 SM WINGO/CEDRIN/ANDRE DISCHARGE MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2506135401 FY BUTLER/EARNEST/JR PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506134701 FY FORD/THOMAS/WILLIAM PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506134401 FY JOHNSON/DRE/DESHWN PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506034501 FY JOLLY/JEROME/JAMAL PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2106148801 FD MCCUTCHEON/CHARLESTHEODORE/IV PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506141101 FY MOORE/JZAHRONE/DAVION PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506135101 FY SAIN/LANARDO/JR PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506135102 FY SHELTON/DEWAYNE/DEJUAN PROB CAUSE MARLENAE. TAYLOR 8:30AM 438
2506128201 FY GILES/BRYAN/KEITH EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 10:00AM *438
2506114001 FY HARRIS/JOSHUA/JAMES JR EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 10:00AM *438
2506102701 FD MILTON/LATONJA/ROCHALLE EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 10:15AM *438
2506122301 FY PAYNE/MARCUS/LAMAR JR EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 10:30AM *438
2506113201 FT KIMBROUGH/ANTHONY/KARIE JR EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 10:45AM *438
2506103001 FY JACKSON/MEYONNI/ EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 11:00AM *438
2506115601 FY MARTIN/CHARLES/WINSTON JR EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 11:15AM *438
2506015901 FY PAYTON/RHONDA/JO EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 11:30AM *438
2506113501 FY PINKSTON/ALONZO/JR EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 11:45AM *438
2506085101 FY SANDERS/JACOB/DAVAN EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 1:30PM *438
2505800901 FD WALBY/NICHOLAS/JOHN EXAMINATION MARLENAE. TAYLOR 1:30PM *438

*In-Person Proceeding



CASE
1106374301
2504663101

*In-Person Proceeding

TYPE
SM
SD

36th District Court
Criminal Division Docket
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NAME PROCEEDING JUDGE
FORD/TAMARA/JOI ARRN ON BW COURTROOM 134
SMITH/MARC/DOUGLAS ARRAIGNMENT COURTROOM 134

TIME
10:30AM
10:30AM

VIRTUAL COURTROOM



